

Freedom of Information Request

Reference Number: EPUT.FOI.24.3547

Date Received: 24 May 2024

Information Requested:

	Job I	Planning		
	For each of the staff group categories:	Consultants	AHPs	Advanced Nurse Practitioners
1	Does your organisation use job planning software to job plan this staff group? (YES/NO)	Yes-currently in implementation	No	No
2	If the response was YES to question 1, what is the name of your job planning software?	L2P		
4	What is the contract start date for the job planning software? (dd/mm/yyyy)	1/9/23-31/8/26		
5	What is the contract expiry date for the job planning software? (dd/mm/yyyy)	31/8/26		
6	How many licenses is your contract for?	278		
	Арі	oraisals		
	Арі	praisals		
1	For each of the staff group categories: Does your organisation use software to manage appraisals for this staff group? (YES/NO) (Note: Medical appraisal guide (MAG) model appraisal form is not a technology	Medics	AHPs	Nurses
1	For each of the staff group categories: Does your organisation use software to manage appraisals for this staff group? (YES/NO) (Note: Medical appraisal guide (MAG)		AHPs	Nurses
1 2	For each of the staff group categories: Does your organisation use software to manage appraisals for this staff group? (YES/NO) (Note: Medical appraisal guide (MAG) model appraisal form is not a technology in this regard) If the response was YES to question 1, what is the name of your appraisals	Medics		
	For each of the staff group categories: Does your organisation use software to manage appraisals for this staff group? (YES/NO) (Note: Medical appraisal guide (MAG) model appraisal form is not a technology in this regard) If the response was YES to question 1, what is the name of your appraisals software? What is the contract start date for the	Medics Yes Agilio Software		



Publication Scheme:

As part of the Freedom of Information Act all public organisations are required to proactively publish certain classes of information on a Publication Scheme. A publication scheme is a guide to the information that is held by the organisation. EPUT's Publication Scheme is located on its Website at the following link https://eput.nhs.uk